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Nom Prénom
CHAPERON NOEMIE
SCHWEIZER MATHIAS
THUERLER VALENTINE
DUMAS JUSTIN
FILIPPINI TIMEO
THUERLER NATACHA
AEBISCHER MATEO
LANI FAUSTA

RAVAY ATTILA
BARRETTA MAEVA
BOSSON TIMEO

WICKI SAMUEL
DELABAYS GUILLAUME
GANDER MICKAEL

26.07.2023 - FT

Tir de la Glane 2023 - Chavannes-les-Forts
Vainqueurs de la féte juniors

Année

2004
2003
2005
2006
2011
2003
2004
2005
2008
2008
2010
2009
2005
2013

Cat
uz21
u21
uz21
uz21
ul7
uz21
uz21
u21
ul7
ul7
ul7
ul7
uz21
ul7

Sociétée
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
FRIBOURG AMIS PC
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
FRANCHES-MONTAGNES
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
BAULMES - MISTERDAM
GINGINS
FRANCHES-MONTAGNES
CHAVANNES

BULLE ET ENVIRONS TS
CHAVANNES-LES-FORTS
CHAVANNES

Glane
100
97
96
93
97
90
96
95
94
92
87
89
89
82

Renard TOTAL

115
115
115
115
110
117
110
110
110
110
113
109
100
100

215
212
211
208
207
207
206
205
204
202
200
198
189
182



